SCT120
Thermoelectric temperature sensors
SCT120.1
K
K
AT
A
EN

NA
other, please specify
Ordering example:
SCT120-1-K-B-S-6-100-P-M20x1,5-SO-2-600
Single TC temperature sensor, K thermocouple, 2 tolerance class, with mineral insulated measuring insert diameter 6 mm,
length 100 mm, B head type, hot junction isolated from the sheath. Sensor with process connection M20x1,5 and temperature
range 600°C.
SCT120-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X
insert diameter (Ød):
3 : 3 mm
4,5 : 4,5 mm
6 : 6 mm
8 : 8 mm
other, please specify
junction isolated
from the sheath
junction
grounded
SO SU
insert construction:
P : mineral insulated
Z : normal
sensor measuring range, output type
or temperature transmitter settings:
please specify
temperature sensor:
1 : single
2 : double
PP1 : without ceramic block
PP2 : with RTD/TC transmitter, 4...20mA
PP3 : with other transmitter (on request)
proper sheath length (L):
100 mm
200 mm
other, please specify [mm]
transitional sheath length (La):
S : 130 mm (standard)
other, please specify
process connection: